SrNo. College
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
10 D GC Gurgaon
11 D GC Gurgaon
12 D GC Gurgaon
13 D GC Gurgaon
14D GC Gurgaon
15 D GC Gurgaon
16 D GC Gurgaon
17 D GC Gurgaon
18 D GC Gurgaon
19 D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
21 D GC Gurgaon
22 D GC Gurgaon
23 D GC Gurgaon
24 D GC Gurgaon
25 D GC Gurgaon
26 D GC Gurgaon
27 D GC Gurgaon
28 D GC Gurgaon
29 D GC Gurgaon
30 D GC Gurgaon
31 D GC Gurgaon
32 D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
34 D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
44 D GC Gurgaon
D GC Gurgaon
6 D GC Gurgaon
7 D GC Gurgaon
48 D GC Gurgaon
49 D GC Gurgaon
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Course Name

Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech
Bachelor of Science - Bio-Tech

Registration_ld

StudentFullName
235058 LALITHAMONKKA
130623 Payal

145205 SHRAY GUPTA
228998 Muskan kumari
107529 SOURAV JAIMYAL
220630 PALAK SHARMA
120241 Aarushi Koirala
102722 Manish Kumar
185055 PALLAVI BHARDWAJ
249902 priya pandey

253178 DIMPAL URF ANSHU YADAV

194705 KHUSHI SHARMA
141260 ANJALI BHAKTA
101458 Ajay

168467 YASHKA
246319 ANSHU

109513 Anjali sharma
168362 Disha

107478 Shweta rajput
132779 Sanju

249552 Bharti

216478 Khushi Chhabra
141135 Deepa Yadav
162364 AKSHIT SHARMA
208491 MOHD SAHIL RAJA
241875 Vanshika Malik
107387 Priya Kumari
137820 Sonam Kumari
119243 NEETU CHATURVEDI
129209 Nikita Yadav
160643 ANJLI

129997 Jatin Yadav
112170 HARSHTA SINGH
154269 Pooja

117462 VAGISHA JAIN
145802 Mukta Gupta
171029 ANUP JHA
103125 KAJAL

160850 UTKARSH
216719 NITIN

178549 Khushal

153278 Dipanshu Kumar
198827 Shiv Kumar
117266 Pulkit Panchal
203725 MOHT SANI
224051 KOMAL

244224 AAKIB KHAN
246989 MOHD AADIL
119467 MONISH

UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Father Name
RAVI

Jagdish Chander

LT. SHRI ATUL KUMAR GUPTA
Parshuram singh
Netra singh

HEMANT SHARMA

TN Koirala

Ram Parsan Singh
SURYAKANT SHARMA
Gajanan Pandey
KULDEEP

JAI BHAGWAN
RAMESHWAR BHAKTA
Devan Pal

ANLL BAGRI
BUENDER

Parmod Sharma
Narender Singh
Neeraj kumar

Charan singh
Satvinder

Surinder Chhabra
Mithailal Yadav
SHYAM LAL

MOHD ISMAIL

Rajesh Kumar

Naresh Kumar
Ranjeet Mishra
MANOJ KUMAR

Anil Kumar Yadav
RAJESH

Dinesh Kumar
BIRENDER SINGH
Chander shekhar kamat
VIJAY KUMAR JAIN
Anit Gupta

PRAKASH JHA
DHARAVBIR

RAM SHARAN
KRISHAN KUMAR
Rajesh kumar

Satish

Mahender singh

Tarun kumar
SUBHASH

NITESH KUMAR

MobileNo
8610660478
7027405951
9891708546
8076732390
9258597912
9910863879
7217835130
9718015039
8882327792
7836912212
9729056606
8307419645
8282825717
9650774077
9812334542
9518435901
7206649856
9729731477
9911587539
8447522123
9050858399
7206802839
9818496936
9518289350
7027359533
9999324844
8744028710
9910787483
7836055047
9310104186
7428510493
8708290129
8059842094
9891615517
9999991622
9811892354
9654864468
9991947639
8076014602
9289884864
9718658756
8799788595
8901797500
9654656228
9467737075
9466494205
7497061076
9813291052
8901851826

Gender DOB
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18-05-2005
15-10-2004
08-09-2005
15-06-2005
01-02-2001
04-10-2005
08-08-2007
13-11-2004
30-01-2005
01-02-2005
05-05-2006
18-02-2004
06-04-2002
08-09-2006
05-08-2006
16-09-2005
22-12-2005
16-01-2005
15-11-2005
30-11-2004
05-01-2006
22-01-2004
26-07-2007
01-07-2004
09-12-2004
25-06-2006
09-02-2004
29-06-2003
08-10-2003
24-02-2004
27-07-2005
07-11-2005
31-08-2005
27-03-2005
03-10-2004
27-07-2005
02-02-2006
20-09-2004
20-10-2005
06-02-2005
12-10-2005
05-01-2006
09-03-2005
20-03-2003
31-10-2001
20-12-2005
22-12-2005
15-08-2006
20-01-2001

Reservation Category
General
Backward Class
General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
Backward Class
General

General

General
Scheduled Caste

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
Backward Class
General

General

General

General

General

General
Backward Class
General

General

General

EWS

EWS

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Seat Allocation Category

12th %

84.2

84
828
824

77
81.8
81.2
756
79.8
794
732
728
776
77.2
76.8
716
76.6
76.4
76.4
71.2

7
756
75.6
75.2
75.2

60.4
59.4
63.8
49.8
716
65.8
69.6
69.2
63.6
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Weightage Total Marks

84.2

84
8238
824

82
81.8
81.2
80.6
79.8
794
782
778
776
772
76.8
76.6
76.6
76.4
76.4
76.2

76
756
756
75.2
75.2

64.6

60.4
59.4
63.8
49.8
716
70.8
69.6
69.2
68.6



